
J. N. COLLEGE, MADHUBANI 

Online classes by Google Meet (01/02/2024 to 29/02/2024) 

DATE 

01/02/2024 
02/02/2024 
03/02/2024 
05/02/2024 

06/02/2024 

07/02/2024 

08/02/2024 

09/02/2024 
10/02/2024 
12/02/2024 
13/02/2024 
15/02/2024 

16/02/2024 
17/02/2024 
19/02/2024 
20/02/2024 

21/02/2024 

22/02/2024 
23/02/2024 
27/02/2024 
28/02/2024 

Department of Psychology 

29/02/2024 

Semester-l| (MJC)G 
11:00- 11:50 

Definition of social psychology 

Nature of social psychology 

Scope of social psychology 

Survey method 
Meaning of interpersonal 

attraction 

factors of interpersonal 
attraction 

Nature of group 

Classification of group 

Functions of group 

Group dynamics 

Nature of prejudice 

Sources of prejudice 
Reduction techniques of 

prejudice 

Nature of attitude 

Components of attitude 

Formation of attitude 

Charge of attitude: balance 
theory 

TIME TABLE 

Change of attitude: cognitive 
dissonance theory 

Nature of pro-social behaviors 

Nature of aggression 

Causes of aggression 

Control of aggression 

Principal 
JN. COLLEGE 

Madhubani 

Semester-ll (MIC) Ske 
12:00- 12:50 

Definition of social psychologY 

Scope of social psychology 

Observation method of social 
psychologY 

Field study method of social 
pSychologY 

Nature of group 

Classification of group 

Functions of group 

Meaning of prejudice 

Sources of prejudice 

Reduction techniques of prejudice 

Nature of attitude 

Semester-Ih (IDC/MDCSKS 
1:00 -1:50 

Definition of social psychoiogy 

Scope of social psychology 

Observation method of social 

psychology 

Field study method of social 
psychology 

Nature of group 

Classification of group 

Functions of group 

Meaning of prejudice 

Sources of prejudice 

Reduction techniques of prejudice 

Nature of attitude 

PSYCHoLOGY 
Department of fengEaphg 

(H.O.D) 

Dr. Ganga Parsad 

Dr Santa Kuma' Sa 
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