J. N. COLLEGE, MADHUBANI

Department of Psychology

Online classes by Google Meet (01/02/2024 to 29/02/2024)

	TI	ME TABLE	
DATE	Semester-II (MJC) (TP	Semester-II (MIC) SKS	Semester-II (IDC/MDC) SK
	11:00 - 11:50	12:00 - 12:50	1:00 - 1:50
01/02/2024	Definition of social psychology	Definition of social psychology	
02/02/2024	Nature of social psychology		Definition of social psychology
03/02/2024	Scope of social psychology	Scope of social psychology	
05/02/2024	Survey method		Scope of social psychology
06/02/2024	Meaning of interpersonal attraction	Observation method of social psychology	
07/02/2024	factors of interpersonal attraction		Observation method of social psychology
08/02/2024	Nature of group	Field study method of social psychology	
09/02/2024	Classification of group		Field study method of social psychology
10/02/2024	Functions of group	Nature of group	
12/02/2024	Group dynamics		Nature of group
13/02/2024	Nature of prejudice	Classification of group	
15/02/2024	Sources of prejudice		Classification of group
16/02/2024	Reduction techniques of prejudice	Functions of group	
17/02/2024	Nature of attitude		Functions of group
19/02/2024	Components of attitude	Meaning of prejudice	
20/02/2024	Formation of attitude		Meaning of prejudice
21/02/2024	Change of attitude: balance theory	Sources of prejudice	
22/02/2024	Change of attitude: cognitive dissonance theory		Sources of prejudice
23/02/2024	Nature of pro-social behaviors	Reduction techniques of prejudice	
27/02/2024	Nature of aggression		Reduction techniques of prejudice
28/02/2024	Causes of aggression	Nature of attitude	
29/02/2024	Control of aggression		Nature of attitude

1 1. 01. 24

Principal
J N. COLLEGE
Madhubani

PSYCHOLOGY Department of Geography

(H.O.D)

Dr. Ganga Parsad

Dr Sangita Kumari Saha 31.01.2024